
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

3 

1 

2 

28 

19 

555 

337 

34 

6 

99 

27 

50 

562 

7 

43 

73 

33 

20 

Name 

PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 

PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS 

BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS  

FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS 

BAR ALEXANDRU VLAD 

BIRLADEANU FLORIN 

KONTOGIANNIS MENELAOS 

MOISIS AJAMI 

TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL 

ANDREAS IAKOVOU 

MARTIS DIONYSIOS 

GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 

CHIVU VLAD GABRIEL 

PASCOTA PATRICK 

AXEL ISMAIL 

ANDRONACHE ADRIAN 

TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS 

PASCOTA IONEL 

Federation 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

CMF 

FRM 

CMF 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

Nat. 

GRE 

GRE 

RO 

GRE 

RO 

RO 

GRE 

CY 

RO 

CY 

GRE 

GRE 

RO 

RO 

BUL 

RO 

GRE 

RO 

Class 

SSP 

SSP 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP 

STK600 

SSP 

STK600 

SSP 

STK600 

SSP 

SSP 

STK600 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

10 

7 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

18:57.467 

19:01.575 

19:03.140 

19:12.425 

19:20.940 

19:21.234 

19:22.737 

19:24.397 

19:27.845 

19:37.801 

19:37.852 

20:31.512 

19:08.278 

13:35.840 

9:57.123 

6:01.700 

1:30.532 

Best Tm 

1:19.125 

1:20.611 

1:20.641 

1:20.791 

1:21.696 

1:21.550 

1:21.802 

1:22.261 

1:22.689 

1:23.349 

1:23.286 

1:25.594 

1:26.608 

1:20.124 

1:23.738 

1:27.701 

1:28.520 

Make - Model 

HONDA CBR 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA  

HONDA CBR 

MV AUGUSTA 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA CBR 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA R6 

HONDA CBR600 

HONDA CBR 

KAWASAKI ZX6 

YAMAHA R6 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA R6 

SIFNAIOS RACING 600 

YAMAHA R6 

Comment 

+10'' technical issue 

+10'' technical issue 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.108 

Avg. Speed 

141,168 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.125 

Best Speed 

144,955 

Best Lap by 

3 - PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 

Printed: 13/4/2025 08:37:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU AMOTOE 

SSP 

RACE 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:26:23 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

12/4/2025 16:25 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13


